JOSETTAN'S CINEMA COMPANY RESTAURANT

SOUPS

SWEET CORN VEG/CHICKEN Rs 120/150
HOT AND SOUR VEG/CHICKEN Rs 120/150
MANCHOW VEG / CHICKEN Rs 120/150
CREAM OF TOMATO Rs 170
CEEAM OF MUSHROOM Rs 170
CREAM OF CHICKEN Rs 180
LEMONE CORIANDER SOUP VEG/CHICKEN Rs 120/150
SALADS

GARDEN GREEN SALAD Rs 100
TOSSED SALAD Rs 120
WALDORF SALAD VEG /CHICKEN Rs 240/280
HAWAIIAN SALAD VEG/CHICKEN Rs 230/260
RUSSIAN SALAD Rs 190
TAX MAX SALAD CHICKEN Rs 260
HUMMUS SALAD Rs 200
STARTERS

VEG

EMPIRE VEG Rs 280
CRISPY CHILLY POTATO Rs 180
CRISPY FRIED VEG Rs 200
GOLDEN FRIED PANEER Rs 260
PANEER TIKKA Rs 280
DRAGON GOBI Rs 230
CRACKING PANEER Rs 280
RUNWAY MUSHROOM Rs 290
CRISPY FRIED BABY CORN Rs 260
SCHEZWAN MUSHROOM Rs 255
SCHEZWAN BABY CORN Rs 260
BABY CORN PEPPER SALT Rs 260
BABY CORN MANCHURIAN Rs 260
MUSHROOM PEPPER SALT Rs 260
MUSHROQOM 65 Rs 260
GOBI 65 Rs 200
SCHEZWAN PANEER Rs 290
MALAI PANEER TIKKA Rs 295
MUSHROOM TIKKA Rs 285
TEQUILA SHOT Rs 190
DRAGON POOL VEG Rs 430
VEG CHEESE POOL Rs 400
NON VEG

DRAGON CHICKEN Rs 250
ARABIAN SHOT Rs 240
CHICKEN CHEES POCKET Rs 280

CRACKING CHICKEN Rs 280



CRISPY FRIED CHICKEN
BIG B CHICKEN
MARIKKAR CHICKEN
DRAGON POOL CHICKEN
CHICKEN CHEESE POOL
HOT GARLIC PRAWNS
BUTTER GARLIC PRAWNS
GOLDEN FRIED PRAWNS
CRISPY RED CHILLY FISH

BREAD VARIETIES
APPAM
MUTTAYAPPAM
KERALA PARQTTA
WHEAT PAROTTA
CHAPPATHI
TANDOOR ROTTI
BUTTER ROTTI
PLAIN NAAN
BUTTER NAAN
PLAIN KULCHA
BUTTER KULCHA

JOSETTAN'S SPECIAL

PUTTU CHICKEN KIZHI

PUTTU BEEF KIZHI

TURBO PUTTU

RAJAMANIKKAM PUTTU (CHICKEN])
RAJAMANIKKAM PUTTU (BEEF)
RAJAMANIKKAM PUTTU (MIX)
MEASHAMADHAVAN PUTTUM KOZHIUM

DUM BIRIYANI & RICE

KALYANA BIRIYANI
POTHU BIRIYANI
MUTTON BIRIYANI
FISH BIRIYANI
PROWNS BIRIYANI
VEG PULAO
KASHMIRI PULAO
BIRIYANI RICE
STEAMED RICE
BOILED RICE

FRIED RICE & NOODLES

FRIED RICE
VEG

EGG
CHICKEN
MIXED

Rs
Rs
Rs
Rs
Rs
Rs
Rs
Rs
Rs

Rs
Rs
Rs
Rs
Rs
Rs
Rs
Rs
Rs
Rs
Rs

Rs
Rs
Rs
Rs
Rs
Rs
Rs

Rs
Rs
Rs
Rs
Rs
Rs
Rs
Rs
Rs
Rs

Rs
Rs
Rs
Rs

215
295
330
430
400
370
380
350
ASP

25
48
15
18
12
30
40
35
40
55
65

300
350
320
280
330
330
800/400

195
250
390
ASP
ASP
240
280
100
100
60

190
210
220
260



SCHEZWAN FRIED RICE
VEG

EGG

CHICKEN

MIXED

NOODLES

VEG

EGG

CHICKEN

MIXED

SCHEZWAN NOODLES
VEG

EGG

CHICKEN

MIXED

NADAN CURRIES

NONE VEG

CHICKEN THARAVADI

MALAIKOTTAI VALIBAN

ACHAYAN BEEF CHERIYULLI FRY
AMMACHI BEAF KURUMULAKU ROAST
BEAF IDIMULAKU

POTHU KIZHI NIRACHATHU

MUTTON MALABARI

MUTTON MALLU SIGH

FISH DELICACIES
JELIKETTU FISH CURRY
FISH MANGO CURRY
FISH MASALA

FISH TAWA/GRILL/POLLICHATHU

KALANJI
HAMOOR

AVOLI
KOONTAL
CHEMBALI
KARIMEEN

ERI

TIGER PRAWNS
LOBSTER

KING FISH (NEYMEEN)
[ We are providing fresh fish, sourced daily

framthe harbour. Please note that prices may vary

depending on availability and market rates
We guarantee that our fish is never

frozen or stored in freezers]

Rs 220
Rs 240
Rs 260
Rs 270

Rs 190
Rs 210
Rs 220
Rs 250
ASP

Rs 210
Rs 230
Rs 240
Rs 270

Rs 290
Rs 380
Rs 295
Rs 285
Rs 330
Rs 340
Rs 380
Rs 390

Rs 250
Rs ASP
Rs ASP

Rs ASP
Rs ASP
Rs ASP
Rs ASP
Rs ASP
Rs ASP
Rs ASP
Rs ASP
Rs ASP
Rs ASP



INDIAN CURRIES
NON VEG

BUTTER CHICKEN
CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA
KADAI CHICKEN

PEPPER CHICKEN
CHICKEN KOLAPURI

VEG

PANEER BUTTER MASALA
PANEER TIKKA MASALA
KADAI PANEER

MUSHROOM BUTTER MASALA
MUSHROOM PEPPER MASALA
PALAK PANEER

MIXED VEG CURRY

ALOO MUTTER/JEERA/GOBI
BHUTA METHI PALAK

KADAI VEGETABLE

MALAI KOFTA
MUSHROOM/BHINDI MASALA
PALAK PANEER

DAL TADKA/FRY/PALAK/LASOONI
PANEER MAKHNI/KADAI/KHURCHAN
SHABANAM CURRY

RATAN MANJUSHA

DHINGRI DOLMA
NAVARATHANAN KHORMA
VEG JALFRIZY

PANEER PASANTHA

PANEER HYDERABADI

CHINEESE
NON VEG

GARLIC CHICKEN
GINGER CHICKEN
CHILLY CHICKEN
MARCO CHICKEN
SCHEZWAN CHICKEN
PEPPER CHICKEN
CHICKEN MANCHURIAN

VEG

GOBI CHILLY

GOBI MANCHURIAN
PANEER CHILY

PANEER MANCHARIAN
MUSHROOM CHILLY
MUSHROOM MANCHURIAN

Rs
Rs
Rs
Rs
Rs

Rs
Rs
Rs
Rs
Rs
Rs
Rs
Rs
Rs
Rs
Rs
Rs
Rs
Rs
Rs
Rs
Rs
Rs
Rs
Rs
Rs
Rs

Rs
Rs
Rs
Rs
Rs
Rs
Rs

Rs
Rs
Rs
Rs
Rs
Rs

280
320
210
210
290

240
280
250
240
260
295
160
280
320
290
370
385
295
210
250
310
310
330
320
290
320
320

260
250
240
280
210
250
260

220
240
260
280
260
280



ARABIC

MUTTON RAAN
CHICKEN TAWA
ARABIC FISH TAWA
ARABIC FISH GRILLED
IFFA DIJA

PINKA DIJAJ (4PES)
DIJA) FAA

TIGER PRAWNS
KANDHARI FISH TAWA
CLASSIC SHAWAYA
MASALA SHAWAYA

TANDOOR & GRILLED
AL FAHAM

HONEY AL FAHAM

PERI PERI AL FAHAM
MASALA AL FAHAM
KANDHARI AL FAHAM
HONEY CHILLY AL FAHAM
TANDOOR CHICKEN
CHICKEN TIKKA

MALAI TIKKA

KALMI KABAB

CHICKEN SHEEKH KEBAB
HARIYALI TIKKA
CHICKEN KABAB PLATER

VEG
HARI PHOOL GOBI TIKKA
VEG MAKHAN SHEEKH

LEBONESE PANEER (LEMON, PEPPER,GREEN CHILLI)

IRANI TIKKA

PERI PERI PANEER TIKKA/BABY CORN

KASHMIRI ALOO TIKKA

TANDOORI MAKHAN BROCOLI

MUSHROOM 65
VEG KABAB PLATER

HOT BEVERAGES

Cinema company signature tea

Cup tea

Cinema Company saffron tea
Cinema company saffron milk

Saffron almond tea

Cinema company Masala tea

Arabic karak tea
Kolkata street tea
Mumbai cutting tea
Kashmiri khawa

Rs
Rs
Rs
Rs
Rs
Rs
Rs
Rs
Rs
Rs
Rs

Rs
Rs
Rs
Rs
Rs
Rs
Rs
Rs
Rs
Rs
Rs
Rs
Rs

Rs
Rs
Rs
Rs
Rs
Rs
Rs
Rs
Rs

Rs
Rs
Rs
Rs
Rs
Rs
Rs
Rs
Rs
Rs

ASP
180/340/679
ASP
ASP
190/360
370
195/385
ASP
ASP
155/295/590
165/320/620

200/370/720
220/390/740
230/395/750
230/395/750
230/400/750
230/400/750
200/375/695
295
295
295
380
295
999

320
380
330
320
320
310
320
260
899

22
99
109
109
69
49
79
79
99



Talkies dancing tea
Talkies Lavender tea

Herbal tea

Black tea

Lemone tea

Mint black tea

Herb black tea

(pepper, mint and ginger)

7 spices black tea

Cinema company green tea
Sacare black tea

(tulasi and ginger)

Cinema company signature Sulaimani
Cinema company saffron black tea

Talkies spices tea
Ginger black tea
Cinnamon black tea
Cardamom black tea
Clove black tea

Double spices black tea
Ginger tea

Cardamom tea
Cinnamon tea

Clove tea

Caramel cardamom tea

CINEMA COMPANY SIGNATURE
Black coffee

Bru coffee

Nest coffee

Cinema signature coffee

BEVERAGES
FRESH LIME
FRESH LIME

MINT LIME
GINGER LIME
MAGIC LIME
FRESH LIME SODA
MINT LIME SODA

FRESH JUICE
ANAR

APPLE

CARROT

GRAPE

MANGO
MUSAMBI

Rs
Rs

Rs
Rs
Rs
Rs

Rs
Rs
Rs

Rs
Rs

Rs
Rs
Rs
Rs
Rs
Rs
Rs
Rs
Rs
Rs

Rs
Rs
Rs
Rs

Rs
Rs
Rs
Rs
Rs
Rs
Rs

Rs
Rs
Rs
Rs
Rs
Rs

79
79

15
20
18
39

59
29
39

69
69

29
29
29
29
39
39
39
39
38
39

15
29
39
99

40
50
50
60
50
60

140
140
100
110
100
120



ORANGE
PAPPAYA
PINEAPPLE
SHAMAM
WATERMELON

SHAKES

TENDER COCONUT
MANGO

CHIKKOO

AVOCADO

SHARJA

SHARJA WITH ICE CREAM
ANAR

SPECIAL SHAKE
ALPHONSA MANGO SHAKE
DATES SPECIAL

DRY FRUIT SHAKE

JAGATH SPECIAL

SHAIKH THE SHAKE
QUEEN OF HEART

PEANUT BANANA SHAKE
OLD BOY

COLD COFFEE

ICE CREAM SHAKE
CLASSIC VANILA
CHOCOLATE

SPANISH DELIGHT
STRAWBERRY

MANGO

PISTA

BUTTER SCOTCH

SMOOTHIES

AVACADO ALMOND
(Banana,Avocado,Almond)
MANGO PISTACHIO
(Mango , Banana ,pista)
STRAWBERRY WALNUT

(Banana,strawberry,yanilla yogurtwalnuts )

BLUEBERRY CASHEW

( Banana,Blueberries,pineapple, cashew, almond )

MOJITO
Virgin Mojito
Strawberry
Kiwi

Green Apple
Passion fruit

Rs
Rs
Rs
Rs
Rs

Rs
Rs
Rs
Rs
Rs
Rs
Rs

Rs
Rs
Rs
Rs
Rs
Rs
Rs
Rs
Rs

Rs
Rs
Rs
Rs
Rs
Rs
Rs

Rs

Rs

Rs

Rs

Rs
Rs
Rs
Rs
Rs

120
90
100
100
80

120
120
120
140
120
150
160

160
150
180
160
170
170
150
140
120

130
150
150
140
140
150
150

200

190

200

200

140
140
140
140
140



Very berry
Blue ocean
Pineapple
Watermelon
Black currant

SUNDAES

AMERICAN SUNDAE
BLACK BEAUTY
BUTTER SCOTCH NUT
CHOCO DAD
CHOCO CARAMEL
DELIGHT ITALIAN
DRY FRUIT QUEEN
DILKUSH

GREEN GARNISH
GUD BUD

JACK POT

MANGO CRUNH
MELTING POT
SANDINUTS
TEENAGE LOVE

FRUITS SALAD

FRUIT SALAD

FRUIT SALAD WITH ICE CREAM
ROYAL FRUIT SALAD

DRY FRUIT SALAD

SPECIAL FALOODA
Regular Falooda

Royal Falooda

Bul Bul Falooda

Bombay Falooda

Tender Falooda

Jack fruit Falooda
Alphonsa mango falooda
Jamun falooda

Josettan's special falooda

SCOOPS

VANILA
CHOCOLATE
BUTTER SCOTCH
STRAWBERRY
TENDER COCONUT
PISTA

SPANISH DELIGHT

Rs
Rs
Rs
Rs
Rs

Rs
Rs
Rs
Rs
Rs
Rs
Rs
Rs
Rs
Rs
Rs
Rs
Rs
Rs
Rs
Rs

Rs
Rs
Rs
Rs

Rs
Rs
Rs
Rs
Rs
Rs
Rs
Rs
Rs

Rs
Rs
Rs
Rs
Rs
Rs
Rs

160
160
140
140
160

140
140
160
160
180
210
240
180
140
180
180
180
200
180
180

120
150
180
200

140
160
290
280
290
290
260
295
260

40/80
40/80
40/80
50/100
50/100
50/100
50/100

Tlank You



