

JOSETTAN'S CINEMA COMPANY RESTAURANT

MENU

SOUPS

SWEET CORN VEG/CHICKEN	Rs 120/150
HOT AND SOUR VEG/CHICKEN	Rs 120/150
MANCHOW VEG / CHICKEN	Rs 120/150
CREAM OF TOMATO	Rs 170
CEEAM OF MUSHROOM	Rs 170
CREAM OF CHICKEN	Rs 180
LEMONE CORIANDER SOUP VEG/CHICKEN	Rs 120/150

SALADS

GARDEN GREEN SALAD	Rs 100
TOSSED SALAD	Rs 120
WALDORF SALAD VEG /CHICKEN	Rs 240/280
HAWAIIAN SALAD VEG/CHICKEN	Rs 230/260
RUSSIAN SALAD	Rs 190
TAX MAX SALAD CHICKEN	Rs 260
HUMMUS SALAD	Rs 200

STARTERS

VEG

EMPIRE VEG	Rs 280
CRISPY CHILLY POTATO	Rs 180
CRISPY FRIED VEG	Rs 200
GOLDEN FRIED PANEER	Rs 260
PANEER TIKKA	Rs 280
DRAGON GOBI	Rs 230
CRACKING PANEER	Rs 280
RUNWAY MUSHROOM	Rs 290
CRISPY FRIED BABY CORN	Rs 260
SCHEZWAN MUSHROOM	Rs 255
SCHEZWAN BABY CORN	Rs 260
BABY CORN PEPPER SALT	Rs 260
BABY CORN MANCHURIAN	Rs 260
MUSHROOM PEPPER SALT	Rs 260
MUSHROOM 65	Rs 260
GOBI 65	Rs 200
SCHEZWAN PANEER	Rs 290
MALAI PANEER TIKKA	Rs 295
MUSHROOM TIKKA	Rs 285
TEQUILA SHOT	Rs 190
DRAGON POOL VEG	Rs 430
VEG CHEESE POOL	Rs 400

NON VEG

DRAGON CHICKEN	Rs 250
ARABIAN SHOT	Rs 240
CHICKEN CHEES POCKET	Rs 280
CRACKING CHICKEN	Rs 280

CRISPY FRIED CHICKEN	Rs 275
BIG B CHICKEN	Rs 295
MARIKKAR CHICKEN	Rs 330
DRAGON POOL CHICKEN	Rs 430
CHICKEN CHEESE POOL	Rs 400
HOT GARLIC PRAWNS	Rs 370
BUTTER GARLIC PRAWNS	Rs 380
GOLDEN FRIED PRAWNS	Rs 350
CRISPY RED CHILLY FISH	Rs ASP

BREAD VARIETIES

APPAM	Rs 25
MUTTAYAPPAM	Rs 48
KERALA PAROTTA	Rs 15
WHEAT PAROTTA	Rs 18
CHAPPATHI	Rs 12
TANDOOR ROTTI	Rs 30
BUTTER ROTTI	Rs 40
PLAIN NAAN	Rs 35
BUTTER NAAN	Rs 40
PLAIN KULCHA	Rs 55
BUTTER KULCHA	Rs 65

JOSETTAN'S SPECIAL

PUTTU CHICKEN KIZHI	Rs 300
PUTTU BEEF KIZHI	Rs 350
TURBO PUTTU	Rs 320
RAJAMANIKKAM PUTTU (CHICKEN)	Rs 280
RAJAMANIKKAM PUTTU (BEEF)	Rs 330
RAJAMANIKKAM PUTTU (MIX)	Rs 330
MEASHAMADHAVAN PUTTUM KOZHNUM	Rs 800/400

DUM BIRIYANI & RICE

KALYANA BIRIYANI	Rs 195
POTHU BIRIYANI	Rs 250
MUTTON BIRIYANI	Rs 390
FISH BIRIYANI	Rs ASP
PROWNS BIRIYANI	Rs ASP
VEG PULAO	Rs 240
KASHMIRI PULAO	Rs 280
BIRIYANI RICE	Rs 100
STEAMED RICE	Rs 100
BOILED RICE	Rs 60

FRIED RICE & NOODLES

FRIED RICE	
VEG	Rs 190
EGG	Rs 210
CHICKEN	Rs 220
MIXED	Rs 260

SCHEZWAN FRIED RICE

VEG	Rs 220
EGG	Rs 240
CHICKEN	Rs 260
MIXED	Rs 270

NOODLES

VEG	Rs 190
EGG	Rs 210
CHICKEN	Rs 220
MIXED	Rs 250
SCHEZWAN NOODLES	ASP
VEG	Rs 210
EGG	Rs 230
CHICKEN	Rs 240
MIXED	Rs 270

NADAN CURRIES

NONE VEG	
CHICKEN THARAVADI	Rs 290
MALAIKOTTAI VALIBAN	Rs 380
ACHAYAN BEEF CHERIYULLI FRY	Rs 295
AMMACHI BEAF KURUMULAKU ROAST	Rs 285
BEAF IDIMULAKU	Rs 330
POTHU KIZHI NIRACHATHU	Rs 340
MUTTON MALABARI	Rs 380
MUTTON MALLU SIGH	Rs 390

FISH DELICACIES

JELIKETTU FISH CURRY	Rs 250
FISH MANGO CURRY	Rs ASP
FISH MASALA	Rs ASP

FISH TAWA/GRILL/POLLICHATHU

KALANJI	Rs ASP
HAMMOOR	Rs ASP
AVOLI	Rs ASP
KOONTAL	Rs ASP
CHEMBALI	Rs ASP
KARIMEEN	Rs ASP
ERI	Rs ASP
TIGER PRAWNS	Rs ASP
LOBSTER	Rs ASP
KING FISH (NEYMEEN)	Rs ASP

[We are providing fresh fish, sourced daily from the harbour. Please note that prices may vary depending on availability and market rates. We guarantee that our fish is never frozen or stored in freezers.]

INDIAN CURRIES

NON VEG

BUTTER CHICKEN	Rs 280
CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA	Rs 320
KADAI CHICKEN	Rs 270
PEPPER CHICKEN	Rs 270
CHICKEN KOLAPURI	Rs 290

VEG

PANEER BUTTER MASALA	Rs 240
PANEER TIKKA MASALA	Rs 280
KADAI PANEER	Rs 250
MUSHROOM BUTTER MASALA	Rs 240
MUSHROOM PEPPER MASALA	Rs 260
PALAK PANEER	Rs 295
MIXED VEG CURRY	Rs 160
ALOO MUTTER/JEERA/GOBI	Rs 280
BHUTA METHI PALAK	Rs 320
KADAI VEGETABLE	Rs 290
MALAI KOFTA	Rs 370
MUSHROOM/BHINDI MASALA	Rs 385
PALAK PANEER	Rs 295
DAL TADKA/FRY/PALAK/LASOONI	Rs 270
PANEER MAKHNI/KADAI/KHURCHAN	Rs 250
SHABANAM CURRY	Rs 310
RATAN MANJUSHA	Rs 310
DHINGRI DOLMA	Rs 330
NAVARATHANAN KHORMA	Rs 320
VEG JALFRIZY	Rs 290
PANEER PASANTHA	Rs 320
PANEER HYDERABADI	Rs 320

CHINEESE

NON VEG

GARLIC CHICKEN	Rs 260
GINGER CHICKEN	Rs 250
CHILLY CHICKEN	Rs 240
MARCO CHICKEN	Rs 280
SCHEZWAN CHICKEN	Rs 270
PEPPER CHICKEN	Rs 250
CHICKEN MANCHURIAN	Rs 260

VEG

GOBI CHILLY	Rs 220
GOBI MANCHURIAN	Rs 240
PANEER CHILY	Rs 260
PANEER MANCHARIAN	Rs 280
MUSHROOM CHILLY	Rs 260
MUSHROOM MANCHURIAN	Rs 280

ARABIC

MUTTON RAAN	Rs ASP
CHICKEN TAWA	Rs 180/340/679
ARABIC FISH TAWA	Rs ASP
ARABIC FISH GRILLED	Rs ASP
IFFA DIJA	Rs 190/360
PINKA DIJAJ (4PES)	Rs 370
DIJAJ FAA	Rs 195/385
TIGER PRAWNS	Rs ASP
KANDHARI FISH TAWA	Rs ASP
CLASSIC SHAWAYA	Rs 155/295/590
MASALA SHAWAYA	Rs 165/320/620

TANDOOR & GRILLED

AL FAHAM	Rs 200/370/720
HONEY AL FAHAM	Rs 220/390/740
PERI PERI AL FAHAM	Rs 230/395/750
MASALA AL FAHAM	Rs 230/395/750
KANDHARI AL FAHAM	Rs 230/400/750
HONEY CHILLY AL FAHAM	Rs 230/400/750
TANDOOR CHICKEN	Rs 200/375/695
CHICKEN TIKKA	Rs 295
MALAI TIKKA	Rs 295
KALMI KABAB	Rs 295
CHICKEN SHEEKH KEBAB	Rs 380
HARIYALI TIKKA	Rs 295
CHICKEN KABAB PLATER	Rs 999

VEG

HARI PHOOL GOBI TIKKA	Rs 320
VEG MAKHAN SHEEKH	Rs 380
LEBONESE PANEER (LEMON, PEPPER, GREEN CHILLI)	Rs 330
IRANI TIKKA	Rs 320
PERI PERI PANEER TIKKA/BABY CORN	Rs 320
KASHMIRI ALOO TIKKA	Rs 310
TANDOORI MAKHAN BROCOLI	Rs 320
MUSHROOM 65	Rs 260
VEG KABAB PLATER	Rs 899

HOT BEVERAGES

Cinema company signature tea	Rs
Cup tea	Rs 22
Cinema Company saffron tea	Rs 99
Cinema company saffron milk	Rs 109
Saffron almond tea	Rs 109
Cinema company Masala tea	Rs 69
Arabic karak tea	Rs 49
Kolkata street tea	Rs 79
Mumbai cutting tea	Rs 79
Kashmiri khawa	Rs 99

Talkies dancing tea	Rs 79
Talkies Lavender tea	Rs 79

Herbal tea

Black tea	Rs 15
Lemone tea	Rs 20
Mint black tea	Rs 18
Herb black tea (pepper, mint and ginger)	Rs 39
7 spices black tea	Rs 59
Cinema company green tea	Rs 29
Sacare black tea (tulasi and ginger)	Rs 39
Cinema company signature Sulaimani	Rs 69
Cinema company saffron black tea	Rs 69

Talkies spices tea

Ginger black tea	Rs 29
Cinnamon black tea	Rs 29
Cardamom black tea	Rs 29
Clove black tea	Rs 29
Double spices black tea	Rs 39
Ginger tea	Rs 39
Cardamom tea	Rs 39
Cinnamon tea	Rs 39
Clove tea	Rs 38
Caramel cardamom tea	Rs 39

CINEMA COMPANY SIGNATURE

Black coffee	Rs 15
Bru coffee	Rs 29
Nest coffee	Rs 39
Cinema signature coffee	Rs 99

BEVERAGES

FRESH LIME	Rs
FRESH LIME	Rs 40
MINT LIME	Rs 50
GINGER LIME	Rs 50
MAGIC LIME	Rs 60
FRESH LIME SODA	Rs 50
MINT LIME SODA	Rs 60

FRESH JUICE

ANAR	Rs 140
APPLE	Rs 140
CARROT	Rs 100
GRAPE	Rs 110
MANGO	Rs 100
MUSAMBI	Rs 120

ORANGE	Rs 120
PAPPAYA	Rs 90
PINEAPPLE	Rs 100
SHAMAM	Rs 100
WATERMELON	Rs 80

SHAKES

TENDER COCONUT	Rs 120
MANGO	Rs 120
CHIKKOO	Rs 120
AVOCADO	Rs 140
SHARJA	Rs 120
SHARJA WITH ICE CREAM	Rs 150
ANAR	Rs 160

SPECIAL SHAKE

ALPHONSA MANGO SHAKE	Rs 160
DATES SPECIAL	Rs 150
DRY FRUIT SHAKE	Rs 180
JAGATH SPECIAL	Rs 160
SHAIKH THE SHAKE	Rs 170
QUEEN OF HEART	Rs 170
PEANUT BANANA SHAKE	Rs 150
OLD BOY	Rs 140
COLD COFFEE	Rs 120

ICE CREAM SHAKE

CLASSIC VANILA	Rs 130
CHOCOLATE	Rs 150
SPANISH DELIGHT	Rs 150
STRAWBERRY	Rs 140
MANGO	Rs 140
PISTA	Rs 150
BUTTER SCOTCH	Rs 150

SMOOTHIES

AVACADO ALMOND (Banana,Avocado,Almond)	Rs 200
MANGO PISTACHIO (Mango , Banana ,pista)	Rs 190
STRAWBERRY WALNUT (Banana,strawberry,vanilla yogurt,walnuts)	Rs 200
BLUEBERRY CASHEW (Banana,Blueberries,pineapple, cashew, almond)	Rs 200

MOJITO

Virgin Mojito	Rs 140
Strawberry	Rs 140
Kiwi	Rs 140
Green Apple	Rs 140
Passion fruit	Rs 140

Very berry	Rs 160
Blue ocean	Rs 160
Pineapple	Rs 140
Watermelon	Rs 140
Black currant	Rs 160

SUNDAES

	Rs
AMERICAN SUNDAE	Rs 140
BLACK BEAUTY	Rs 140
BUTTER SCOTCH NUT	Rs 160
CHOCO DAD	Rs 160
CHOCO CARAMEL	Rs 180
DELIGHT ITALIAN	Rs 210
DRY FRUIT QUEEN	Rs 240
DILKUSH	Rs 180
GREEN GARNISH	Rs 140
GUD BUD	Rs 180
JACK POT	Rs 180
MANGO CRUNH	Rs 180
MELTING POT	Rs 200
SANDINUTS	Rs 180
TEENAGE LOVE	Rs 180

FRUITS SALAD

FRUIT SALAD	Rs 120
FRUIT SALAD WITH ICE CREAM	Rs 150
ROYAL FRUIT SALAD	Rs 180
DRY FRUIT SALAD	Rs 200

SPECIAL FALOODA

Regular Falooda	Rs 140
Royal Falooda	Rs 160
Bul Bul Falooda	Rs 290
Bombay Falooda	Rs 280
Tender Falooda	Rs 290
Jack fruit Falooda	Rs 290
Alphonsa mango falooda	Rs 260
Jamun falooda	Rs 295
Josestan's special falooda	Rs 260

SCOOPS

VANILA	Rs 40/80
CHOCOLATE	Rs 40/80
BUTTER SCOTCH	Rs 40/80
STRAWBERRY	Rs 50/100
TENDER COCONUT	Rs 50/100
PISTA	Rs 50/100
SPANISH DELIGHT	Rs 50/100

Thank You